PON [

REF: 616 511

DESCRIPTIF MATERIAUX INSTALLATION

Longueur : 4719 mm Pin classe 4 Fixation par pattes de scellement
Largeur: 750 mm

Poids : 222 kg
Hauteur : 545 mm

4719
2000

750

545

rue de l'industrie
Z.|. du Champ de Mars
42600 SAVIGNEUX 500w

BUREAU VERITAS

B 04779629 81

FABRIQUE
EN FRANCE

N info@rondino.fr

www.rondino.fr 3




